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( 日章学園高校：宮崎 )29 ( 瓊浦高校：長崎

41

42

)

58

1

2

3

4

59

26

27

10

11

22

24

25

40

8

34

32

33

59

14

15

16

17

18

36

33

ばってんクラブ：熊本

)

29

30

31

38

)

(

鹿児島商業高校：鹿児島 )

( 九州大学：福岡

男子ダブルス（MD)　

36

37

38

39

３位決定戦

58

BC鹿児島：鹿児島( )

( )西日本シティ銀行：福岡



小野　菜保 福地　未季子

福本　真恵七 井上　亜沙美

牟田　夏樹 坂本　侑茄
草野　日奈子 吉田　瞳子
中武　紗那 後藤　わこ
松浦　夢依 25 29 又木　若菜
田尻　すずか 田北　玲奈
北里　実咲 入江　未来

奥　瑞稀 清水　有里紀

濱原　楓和 33 35 東保　芽依
郡司　莉子 甲斐　穂野香

森山　紗帆 赤星　紀理子

武末　優 倉成　佑生
朝倉　萌 26 30 雨宮　愛美
日隈　茜 長崎　梓紗
副島　由衣 西田　朱里
本部　美優 古賀　咲直
池元　百鐘 青栁　ゆう

青野　希帆 田中　果帆
山田　菜月 37 38 江里口　玲奈

中山　映奈 友輪クラブ：大分 上村　麻衣
鈴木　知夏 飛鳥倶楽部：大分 外間　優花

髙崎　夏実 中野　萌花
岡　杏樹 藤田　真央
横山　みなみ 井上　美沙 ( TOTOS北九州：福岡 )

東原　実咲 27 31 中村　茉里子 ( Ｂｅ－ｆｒｅｅｚ：福岡 )

串間　香美 黒木　彩加
竹下　綾音 谷川　真優

三嶋　菜桜 飯田　朱音
白木　心翔 34 36 草野　真央
堂山　美羽 染木　美華 ( BC鹿児島：鹿児島 )

近藤　愛理 泉　映己子 ( 田中工務店：熊本 )

川口　舞華 工藤　ひな子

奥山　楓月 28 32 伊達　はるか

下村　理華 森　菜月
山口　留奈 佐々木　りん
原田　ひまり 高比良　未咲

吉村　羽紗 古舘　怜菜

小方　里羽 宮崎　愛弓
小川　星実 一ノ瀬　遥

( )

３位決定戦

39

)多久高校：佐賀

8

22

23

14

15

9

女子ダブルス(WD)

( 日章学園高校：宮崎 )

40

26

16

38

37

5

34

18

25

24

3

1911

宮崎商業高校：宮崎

八代白百合学園高校：熊本(

20 ( 諫早商業高校：長崎 )

19

)

39

( 諫早商業高校：長崎 )

(

)

19 ( 鹿児島女子高校：鹿児島 ) 3924

4

(

)

( 聖心ウルスラ学園高校：宮崎 )

)

7

(

昭和学園高校：大分

(

(

(

18 ( 八代白百合学園高校：熊本 )

17 ( 日章学園高校：宮崎 )西日本シティ銀行：福岡

35

16 36

熊本学園大学：熊本

)

16 36

14

昭和学園高校：大分

沖縄銀行：沖縄 )

33

15

34
14

)

14 (

13 ( 日章学園高校：宮崎 )

)( 八代白百合学園高校：熊本 ) 34

( 日章学園高校：宮崎

11

12 ( 福岡常葉高校：福岡 ) 32

31
13

31
40

21

福岡常葉高校：福岡福岡大学：福岡 ) 29

6

12

)

(

(

チームBW：宮崎

)

9 29

2

)

)

26

9

8

7 ( (

28 (

6
6

26 (( 八代白百合学園高校：熊本 )6

福岡大学：福岡 )

熊本中央高校：熊本

10
4
4

21

福岡大学：福岡日章学園高校：宮崎 ) 27

(

(

鹿児島女子高校：鹿児島 )10 (

20

16 ( セピア：福岡 ) 36

11

2

3

4

5

)

24

)

(

昭和学園高校：大分

福岡常葉高校：福岡

30

)

( 聖心ウルスラ学園高校：宮崎 )

( ITC：熊本

)

( 西日本シティ銀行：福岡

( 鹿児島女子高校：鹿児島

)

昭和学園高校：大分

) 21

) 22
1

17

23

1 再春館製薬所：熊本(

1

24

(



具志堅　興平 ( トヨタ自動車九州：福岡 ) 渡邊　達哉

井上　亜沙美 ( 西日本シティ銀行：福岡 ) 小野　菜保
( ) ( )( ) ( )

今村　遼太 小原　史弥

中原　優香 泉　映己子

上村　浩平 ( そてつの会：沖縄 ) 濱崎　元輝 ( アンバランス：福岡 )

外間　優花 ( 沖縄銀行：沖縄 ) 12 14 才津　優希 ( 春日クラブ：大分 )

濱崎　駿 ( 九州国際大学：福岡 ) 大塚　悟司 ( STAY　GOLD：福岡 )

中村　茉里子 ( Be-freez：福岡 ) 福地　未季子 ( 西日本シティ銀行：福岡 )

( ) ( )( ) ( )( ) ( )( ) ( )

福島　佑太 ( ばってんクラブ：熊本 ) 西川　智喜 ( 西紫原クラブ：鹿児島 )

岩永　伊代 ( 玉名クラブ：熊本 ) 堀田　彩加 ( NEO：鹿児島 )

鈴木　一斗 ( スパドリーム：大分 ) 吉本　貴 ( 運動具屋：福岡 )

中山　映奈 ( 友輪クラブ：大分 ) 堂山　美羽 ( セピア：福岡 )

( ) ( )( ) ( )( ) ( )( ) ( )

藤　慶行 ( 福岡県警：福岡 ) 谷口　湧哉 ( チーム鹿屋：鹿児島 )

入江　未来 ( ITC：熊本 ) 13 15 西田　朱里 ( チームＢＷ：宮崎 )

仮屋　健人 原田　和憲 ( トヨタ自動車九州：福岡 )

伊達　はるか 工藤　ひな子 ( 西日本シティ銀行：福岡 )

( ) 田中　蓮 ( 田中工務店：熊本 )

( ) 田北　玲奈 ( ITC：熊本 )

( ) ( )( ) ( )

定宗　隆一郎 大城　真吾 ( オリオンスポーツ：沖縄 )

定宗　奈津子 上村　麻衣 ( 沖縄銀行：沖縄 )

３位決定戦

18

UNAID BC：宮崎

4

11

6

7

混合ダブルス（XD)

西日本シティ銀行：福岡( )

8

9

19

10

5

1

16 17

15

12

14

13

2

田中工務店：熊本

再春館製薬所：熊本

8 18

8 18

6
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7

6

4
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3

4

9

6 15

19

13

16

15

5

13

10

10

11

1

1

2

( )

( )

( )( )ばってんクラブ：熊本


